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2022 WCSC Championships - 8/1/2022 to 8/5/2022

Results - Diving Championships - Rye Golf Club
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 1 mtr Diving

AgeName Team Finals Score Points

Westchester Hills Golf Club 101 Emily Walsh 68.00 2061.35
Westchester Hills Golf Club 102 Sydney Oliveri 65.65 1751.35
Greenburgh Swim Team 103 Laura Cronin Cronin 65.60 16NP
Shenorock Shore Club  84 Chloe Terregrossa 64.45 1557.35
Shenorock Shore Club 105 Allison Posner 63.50 14NP
Lake Isle Swim & Dive Team  86 Hailey Shinnefield 63.35 13NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ  87 Isabel Bloomgarden 62.85 12NP
The Apawamis Club-ZZ 108 Riley Williams 62.55 11NP
American Yacht Club  79 Piper McLoughlin 62.30 9NP
New York Athletic Club 1010 Emily Torina 61.95 7NP
Pelham Country Club  811 Maddie Sachs 61.75 6NP
Rye Golf Club 1012 Amelia Connard 61.60 5NP
Westchester Country Club  913 Ellie Contino 61.00 456.40
Larchmont Shore Club-US 1014 Taylor Naso 60.90 3NP
Coveleigh Club 1015 Leila Falcone 59.70 251.45
New York Athletic Club  7*16 Stella Mondido-Shelly 58.10  . 50NP
Bronxville Field Club-MR 10*16 Reilly Paisley 58.10  . 50NP
Larchmont Shore Club-US 1018 Ofelia Martinez 57.60  NP
Bronxville Field Club-MR 1019 Ella Marie Leivers 56.25  NP
Mamaroneck Swim Club 1020 Jemima Dirs 55.70  NP
Westchester Country Club  721 Bailey Yeager 53.00  NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ  822 Anna Belsito-Maikish 52.90  NP
Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ  923 Sophie Sliwa 50.20  NP
Pelham Country Club 1024 Charlotte Frost 48.15  NP
Larchmont Yacht Club-US 1025 Julia Smith 46.65  NP
Mamaroneck Swim Club  926 Maryam Amara 46.15  NP
Lake Isle Swim & Dive Team  827 Gabriella Bartoloni 44.60  NP
Coveleigh Club  928 Maeven Scahill 38.50  NP
The Apawamis Club-ZZ  729 Madeline Williams 30.70  NP

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 1 mtr Diving

AgeName Team Finals Score Points

Siwanoy Country Club-MR 101 Anderson Vermette 112.70 2051.70
Larchmont Yacht Club-US 102 Baylen Sutcliffe 78.80 17NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 103 Matthew Gross 75.05 16NP
Larchmont Yacht Club-US  94 Patrick Conlan 71.55 15NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ  85 Abram Belsito-Maikish 66.85 14NP
Shenorock Shore Club  9*6 James Biddle 66.60 12 . 50112.80
New York Athletic Club  8*6 Ryan Torina 66.60 12 . 50NP
Rye Golf Club  88 Charlie Connard 66.40 11NP
Pelham Country Club  89 Patrick Frost 64.40 9NP
The Apawamis Club-ZZ  810 Chase Williams 63.45 7NP
Larchmont Shore Club-US  911 Lachlan MacGregor 62.85 666.25
New York Athletic Club  612 Colin Torina 61.70 5NP
Westchester Country Club 1013 Hudson Yaeger 61.60 4NP
Larchmont Shore Club-US 1014 Caden Webler 58.80 364.55
Greenburgh Swim Team 1015 Tony Hutaj Hutaj 58.20 2NP
Coveleigh Club  816 Lachlan Pillemer 58.00 1NP
American Yacht Club 1017 Willem Riegelhaupt 57.90  NP
Shenorock Shore Club 1018 Liam Terregrossa 56.60  55.95
Pelham Country Club  8*19 Connor Frost 55.70  NP
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(Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 1 mtr Diving)
AgeName Team Finals Score Points

Westchester Country Club  8*19 Matteo Passaretti 55.70  NP
Coveleigh Club  821 Sebastian Houghton 54.45  52.20
Bronxville Field Club-MR  922 Alexander Ashley 52.35  NP
The Apawamis Club-ZZ  923 Archie Martin 51.50  NP
Bronxville Field Club-MR  924 Alexander Leivers 50.20  NP

 
Event 3  Girls 13 & Under 1 mtr Diving

AgeName Team Finals Score Points

New York Athletic Club 121 Emily Dougherty 146.60 20NP
Shenorock Shore Club 122 Emily Walsh 130.30 17134.45
Coveleigh Club 133 Zara Khemlani 127.00 1699.90
Shenorock Shore Club 124 Claire Biddle 126.15 15120.40
American Yacht Club 115 McKayla McLoughlin 125.25 14NP
American Yacht Club 126 Theadora Rowbotham 124.55 13NP
New York Athletic Club 127 Julianne Torina 124.25 1267.60
Lake Isle Swim & Dive Team 138 Sophia Gutierrez 123.10 11NP
Bronxville Field Club-MR 139 Charlotte O'Friel 118.05 9NP
Siwanoy Country Club-MR 1110 Kate Lazarov 117.30 7NP
Rye Golf Club 1211 Jessica Lafferty 116.35 6NP
Scarsdale Town Pool 1112 Ava Turner 116.00 5NP
Westchester Country Club 1313 Caroline Contino 114.05 4104.15
Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ 1214 Sloane Harshman 112.50 3NP
Pelham Country Club 1115 Iris Kaplan 111.95 2NP
Coveleigh Club 1316 Kaitlyn Bentley 111.90 1104.78
Larchmont Yacht Club-US 1117 Elizabeth Weigel 110.05  NP
Westwood Swim and Tennis-MR 1118 Isabella Benjamin 108.25  NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 1219 Leila Gross 107.80  NP
Westchester Hills Golf Club 1020 Emily Walsh 107.55  61.35
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 1021 Bridget Frazier 106.60  NP
Lake Isle Swim & Dive Team 1322 Laura Leshaj 105.90  NP
Siwanoy Country Club-MR 1123 Nina Garry 104.15  NP
Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ 1124 Claire Carroll 103.85  NP
Westchester Country Club 1125 Holly Hogan 103.55  63.90
Scarsdale Town Pool 1326 Tessa Leroy 100.65  NP
The Apawamis Club-ZZ 1027 Riley Williams 100.40  NP
Bronxville Field Club-MR 1328 Maggie Young 97.80  NP

 
Event 4  Boys 13 & Under 1 mtr Diving

AgeName Team Finals Score Points

Siwanoy Country Club-MR 101 Anderson Vermette 154.05 2051.70
Larchmont Yacht Club-US 102 Baylen Sutcliffe 129.15 17NP
Shenorock Shore Club 133 Kieran Moran 128.05 16NP
Scarsdale Town Pool 114 Veer Dewan 124.40 15NP
Lake Isle Swim & Dive Team 135 Koray Kiyici 122.45 14NP
Larchmont Shore Club-US 126 Timothy Grimes 121.15 13NP
Westchester Country Club 137 Finn Hansen 109.00 12110.40
Larchmont Yacht Club-US  98 Patrick Conlan 104.10 11NP
New York Athletic Club  89 Ryan Torina 98.10 9NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 1010 Ewan McGrath 97.70 7NP
Larchmont Shore Club-US 1211 John Sullivan 96.80 6NP
New York Athletic Club  612 Colin Torina 95.55 5NP
Pelham Country Club 1213 Brayden Clark 94.80 4NP



Westchester County Swim Association HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:23 PM  8/1/2022  Page 3

2022 WCSC Championships - 8/1/2022 to 8/5/2022

Results - Diving Championships - Rye Golf Club

(Event 4  Boys 13 & Under 1 mtr Diving)
AgeName Team Finals Score Points

Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ 1114 Luke Amigone 92.00 3NP
Pelham Country Club  815 Patrick Frost 88.55 2NP
Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ 1116 Sal Sardinas 83.10 1NP
Westchester Hills Golf Club 1217 William Howley 82.95  NP
Bronxville Field Club-MR  918 Alexander Leivers 77.25  NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 1019 Luca Polizzi 70.00  NP

 
Event 5  Girls 17 & Under 1 mtr Diving

AgeName Team Finals Score Points

New York Athletic Club 161 Ellie Sundin 197.25 20159.05
Pelham Country Club 112 Iris Kaplan 136.65 17NP
Larchmont Shore Club-US 153 Julia Weinbach 130.90 16125.85
Larchmont Yacht Club-US 144 Libby McFarland 122.55 15NP
Scarsdale Town Pool 135 Tessa Leroy 120.20 14NP
American Yacht Club 126 Theadora Rowbotham 114.30 13NP
Coveleigh Club 137 Kaitlyn Bentley 113.85 12104.78
Coveleigh Club 138 Zara Khemlani 111.75 1199.90
Larchmont Shore Club-US 159 Caroline Hildebrandt 111.45 9114.75
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 1010 Bridget Frazier 111.30 7NP
New York Athletic Club 1311 Callie Pascale 111.10 666.60
Rye Golf Club 1212 Jessica Lafferty 110.35 5NP
Westchester Hills Golf Club 1413 Ryleigh Baumann 108.40 485.10
Shenorock Shore Club 1514 Grace May 108.20 3121.45
Siwanoy Country Club-MR 1115 Kate Lazarov 108.15 2NP
Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ 1216 Sloane Harshman 103.60 1NP
Bronxville Field Club-MR 1217 Petra Monogenis 103.00  NP
Bronxville Field Club-MR 1218 Caitlin Paisley 100.45  NP
Lake Isle Swim & Dive Team 1319 Melissa Petitta 100.05  NP
Greenburgh Swim Team 1520 Matilda Aguero 99.00  NP
Westchester Country Club 1321 Caroline Contino 98.70  104.15
Larchmont Yacht Club-US 1122 Elizabeth Weigel 98.35  NP
Siwanoy Country Club-MR 1123 Nina Garry 98.10  NP
Westwood Swim and Tennis-MR 1324 Riley Keane 97.60  NP
Rye Golf Club 1425 Gabriela Steinmetz 97.20  NP
Lake Isle Swim & Dive Team 1226 Bleta Kalaj 92.35  NP
Westwood Swim and Tennis-MR 1527 Ava Viola 90.45  NP
Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ 1128 Claire Carroll 89.15  NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 1229 Leila Gross 75.70  NP
Mamaroneck Swim Club 1430 Mia Cirillo 68.35  NP

 
Event 6  Boys 17 & Under 1 mtr Diving

AgeName Team Finals Score Points

New York Athletic Club 141 Bobby Fellingham 176.65 20133.85
Larchmont Yacht Club-US 162 Timmy O'Hara 175.45 17NP
Shenorock Shore Club 123 Chris Brescio 153.25 16NP
Rye Golf Club 164 Keegan Murray 145.25 15NP
Westchester Country Club 155 Patrick Geraghty 139.55 14NP
New York Athletic Club 156 Matthew Michailoff 130.25 13108.30
Lake Isle Swim & Dive Team 137 Koray Kiyici 128.60 12NP
Scarsdale Town Pool 118 Veer Dewan 125.40 11NP
Scarsdale Town Pool 169 Harley Koch 125.25 9NP
Larchmont Shore Club-US 1210 Timothy Grimes 118.25 7NP
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Westchester Country Club 1311 Finn Hansen 118.15 6110.40
Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ 1612 Ellis Ryan 106.85 5NP
Shenorock Shore Club 1213 Tyler Walsh 106.60 487.35
Larchmont Shore Club-US 1214 Landon May 103.70 3NP
Pelham Country Club 1215 Brayden Clark 99.90 2NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 1316 Cillian McGrath 99.35 1NP
Wykagyl Country Club-ZZ 1117 Jadi Zottner 92.50  NP
Orienta Beach Club-ZZ 1218 Albert Scerbo 85.80  NP


